713000615820

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	<u></u>
(Addicas)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
DIRICK LID. DAWART. F	7
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Boodine Namber)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	itus
•	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	
openia, managasino to 7 mmg omoci.	
	-

Office Use Only



900244621209

02/15/13--01011--015 **78.75

13 FEB 15 AM ID: 45
SECREPANY OF STATE

J. Shivers FEB 18 2013

' COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TA	(PROPOSED CORPORA	DO INC. ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
•		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
5	la 1811 a . A . Octobra la		

УМ·	Phillip A. Swack
<i>)</i> 1 V 1.	Name (Printed or typed)
	4340 NW 103 Terrace
•	Address
	Sunrise, FL. 33351
•	City, State & Zip
	(954) 748 - 4676
-	Daytime Telephone number
	swackp@bellsouth.net
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: TATTOOAFICION	IADO INC.			
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:			
Sunrise, FL. 3	33351				
	POSE the corporation is organized is: To prove the corporation of the corporation is organized is:				
information.					
ARTICLE IV SHA	ARES 100		13 FEB 15 A SECREPARY C TALLAHASSER		
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	 }	AM 10: 45 CF STATE F. FLORIDA		
Name and Title	4340 NW 103 Terrace	Name and Title: Address:			
	Sunrise, FL. 33351				
Name and Title	·	_ Name and Title:			
Address		_ Address:			
	:				
Address		Address:			

ivanie	and the	Name and The		·
Addr	ess	Address:		
		_	. ,	
		4		
ARTICLE V				
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Phillip A. Swack			
Address:	4340 NW 103 Terrace			
	Sunrise, FL. 33351			
ARTICLE V	II INCORPORATOR		SECH SECH SALLA	, ,
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:		新作 - 本 第5 -	
Name:	Phillip A. Swack		が 第二 第二	1777
Address:	4340 NW 103 Terrace		OF STATI	5 5
	Sunrise, FL. 33351		AGINA BADA	- -
	named as registered agent to accept service of proce , I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r			gnated in
Phi	Up A. Svoc L	egisiereu ageni ana agree io i	2/12/13	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	locument and affirm that the facts stated herein as he Department of State constitutes a third degree felo			itted in a
Thele	s a. Sweek		2/12/13	3
<i>y</i>	Required Signature/Incorporator	· · · · ·	- / Date	